Special right/interest/privileges attached to
the instrument and changes thereof
Delay in payment of interest/principal amount
for a period of more than three months from

Details

Unlisted, Unrated, Secured, Redeemable, fully
)aid up Non-Convertible Debentures

Private Placement

1,80,000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand) unlisted,
unrated, secured, redeemable fully paid up
debentures having a face value of INR 1,00,000/-
'Indian RuDees One Lakh onjy) each.
Upto INR 1800,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One
Thousand Ejght Hundred Crores onI
No

Date of Allotment: 12th December, 2025